o' AKADEMICKIE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI

ZAKOPANE 28.02-3.03.2016

SLALOM GIGANT KOBIET - POtFINAL ,A” (ZACHOD)

M Nr Nazwisko i Imie Uczelnia Typ Czas Strata
1 89 Gasienica Gtadczan Agnieszka  AWF Katowice UWF 21.13

2 88 Berezik Anna AWF Katowice UWF 21.30 +0.17
3 165 Gibiec Wiktoria UMe Wroctaw UME 21.64 +0.51
4 174 Ktusak Magdalena AWF Katowice UWF 21.78 +0.65
5 87 KukuczkaJoanna AWF Katowice UWF 22.01 +0.88
6 20 Kot Barbara PP Poznan UTE 22.05 +0.92
7 21 Przygocka Monika PP Poznan UTE 2231 +1.18
8 130 Popieluch Agata PWr Wroctaw UTE 22.63 +1.50
9 56 WarjanKinga PG Gdansk UTE 23.38 +2.25
10 155 Raszka Weronika ATH Bielsko-Biata ~UTE  23.48 +2.35
11 61 Kempa Karolina US Katowice UNI  23.61 +2.48
12 151 Kowalewska Katarzyna AWF Poznan UWF 24.00 +2.87
13 51 Dziaduszewska Magda PG Gdansk UTE 24.05 +2.92
14 134 Krystek Katarzyna PS Gliwice UTE 24.15 +3.02
15 167 Kucharz Matgorzata SUM Katowice UME 24.29 +3.16
16 54 Jagietto Anna PG Gdansk UTE 24.55 +3.42
17 166 Juras Aleksandra SUM Katowice UME 24.58 +3.45
18 153 Szymanska Katarzyna AWF Poznan UWF 24.65 +3.52
19 52 Gatka Katarzyna PG Gdansk UTE 24.66 +3.53
20 190 Smusz Ksymena UE Katowice USP  24.73 +3.60
21 53 Gtowacka Agnieszka PG Gdansk UTE 24.80 +3.67
22 147 Sobito Katarzyna UPr Wroctaw USP 2485 +3.72
23 168 Szatajko Justyna SUM Katowice UME 2490 +3.77
24 154 Lohman-Ndou Zofia ATH Bielsko-Biata ~UTE 25.19 +4.06
25 50 Wiszowata Roma USz Szczecin UNI  25.28 +4.15
26 141 Raszewska Marta UAM Poznan UNI  25.56 +4.43
27 64 Kohut Daniela UWr Wroctaw UNI  25.58 +4.45
28 60 tosifska Agata UE Wroctaw USP 25.78 +4.65
29 138 Strycharczyk Milena PS Gliwice UTE 25.86 +4.73
30 146 Marciniak Julia UPr Wroctaw USP 25.93 +4.80
31 90 SzamotaEwa AWF Katowice UWF 25.97 +4.84
32 132 Wsot Katarzyna PWr Wroctaw UTE 26.01 +4.88
33 142 Tuczynska Magdalena UAM Poznan UNI  26.09 +4.96
34 152 Lipiak Beata AWF Poznan UWF 26.11 +4.98
35 63 CzekurtanJoanna UWr Wroctaw UNI  26.16 +5.03
36 55 Walkusz Dominika PG Gdansk UTE 26.17 +5.04
37 139 Wojcik Karolina PS Gliwice UTE 26.33 +5.20
38 131 Rulka Anna PWr Wroctaw UTE 26.39 +5.26
39 170 Piekarska Patrycja A. PO Opole UTE 26.50 +5.37
40 22 Smolinska Jagna PP Poznan UTE 26.59 +5.46
41 65 Kowalczewska Zofia UWr Wroctaw UNI  26.78 +5.65
42 137 Puchata Natalia PS Gliwice UTE 27.40 +6.27
43 145 Grzelak Agata UPr Wroctaw USP 27.54 +6.41
44 58 Stec Nikola UE Wroctaw USP 27.64 +6.51
45 49 Orszulik Katarzyna USz Szczecin UNI  27.85 +6.72
46 62 Pilch Justyna US Katowice UNI 27.87 +6.74
47 133 Dratwa Justyna PWSZ Nysa WSz 27.99 +6.86
48 86 Skrzypczak Natalia UE Poznan USP 28.04 +6.91
49 126 Kwiatkowska Magdalena PWr Wroctaw UTE 28.08 +6.95
50 23 Szyfter Ewa PP Poznan UTE 28.72 +7.59
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Nazwisko i Imie

Smierzchalska Iga
Wedrychowicz Mira
Misiaszek Martyna
Ciesla Estera
Szyfter Katarzyna
Ratkowska Maria
Jagietto Marta

Wilk Zuzanna
Bartkowiak Dominika
Urbanowicz Ewa
Norbert Natalia
Szydetko Joanna
Zaremba Alicja
Olejnik Karolina
Btaszczyriska Agata
Motdrzyk Agnieszka
Kowalska Martyna
Orczyk Agata
Mucha Alina
Opania Magdalena
Malek Zuzanna
Baczul Agata

Grus Ewa

Szady Ewa

Zyrek Karolina
Nowak Sonia
Domasz Marta

Rak Dorota

Wajda Joanna
Rybka Magdalena
Jasinska Marta
Ososinska Paulina
Trela Patrycja
Lachowicz Laura
Mazurkiewicz Karolina
Smolnik Adrianna
Tecza Kamila
Janicka Marta
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Uczelnia
ZUT Szczecin
AWF Katowice
AJD Czestochowa
PWSZ Leszno
PP Poznan
UWr Wroctaw
PP Poznan
UAM Poznan
UE Poznan
UE Katowice
PWr Wroctaw
SUM Katowice
UE Katowice
USz Szczecin
PWr Wroctaw
UE Wroctaw
UG Gdanisk
PWr Wroctaw
PS Gliwice
PS Gliwice
UG Gdanisk
UG Gdanisk
AWF Poznan
PO Opole
UE Katowice
PWSZ Leszno
WSG Bydgoszcz
AJD Czestochowa
PO Opole
WSG Bydgoszcz
UG Gdarnisk
PWSZ Leszno
PO Opole
UAM Poznan
PWr Wroctaw
AJD Czestochowa
UE Wroctaw
UE Wroctaw
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Typ
UTE
UWF
usp
WSz
UTE
UNI
UTE
UNI
usp
usp
UTE
UME
usp
UNI
UTE
usp
UNI
UTE
UTE
UTE
UNI
UNI
UWF
UTE
usp
WSz
WSN
usp
UTE
WSN
UNI
WSz
UTE
UNI
UTE
usp
usp
usp

GZWORKA

Czas
28.78
29.08
29.79
29.84
30.57
30.71
30.76
30.80
31.25
31.33
31.45
31.89
32.12
32.99
33.61
33.86
34.25
34.76
35.61
35.69
36.31
37.79
37.85
39.35
40.75
43.89
45.11
49.97
51.64

1:00.15
1:06.02
1:13.47

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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Strata
+7.65
+7.95
+8.66
+8.71
+9.44
+9.58
+9.63
+9.67
+10.12
+10.20
+10.32
+10.76
+10.99
+11.86
+12.48
+12.73
+13.12
+13.63
+14.48
+14.56
+15.18
+16.66
+16.72
+18.22
+19.62
+22.76
+23.98
+28.84
+30.51
+39.02
+44.89
+52.34
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